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DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO 
PRE SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE LIST 

 
 

Project Name:  REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR 
                          CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (TARGET MARKET)  
 
Senior Procurement Specialist:  BERNIE HARGES 
Specification No:  1210180                              Lead Departments:  DEPARTMENT OF WATER MANAGEMENT 
Conference Date:  JULY 23, 2021, @ 9:00 A.M.,  
                               CITY OF CHICAGO CONFERENCE BRIDGE   

 
 

# ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY NAME COMPANY ADDRESS TELEPHONE / 
FAX NUMBER 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

1.  Ahmad Alrousan     4HD Inc   330 E Roosevelt Rd #2g 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-202-7891 aalrousan@4hdconsultants.com 

2.  Renad Alrousan.     4HD Inc 330 E Roosevelt Rd #2g, 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-202-7891 ralrousan@4hdconsultants.com 

3.  Arunima Bhattacharjee 
Technical Proposal 
Writer and Marketing 
Assistant 

ABNA Engineering, Inc. 9901 S. Western Ave,  
Suite 001 
Chicago, IL 60643 

773-881-4788,  
Extension 1241 

aBhattacharjee@abnacorp.com 

4.  David Heyden Accurate Group, Inc. 
 

101 Schelter Rd Ste 200b, 
Lincolnshire, IL 60069 

847-613-1100 x 507 
 

dheyden@accgi.com  

5.  B. Khan, P.E. American Infrastructure 
Technologies, LLC 

1737 S. Naperville Rd. Suite 101 
Wheaton, Il 60189 

P 630-325-8000 
F 630-756-4152 
C 630-816-229 
 

bkhan@aminfratech.com 

6.  Shakti Joshi APS Consultants 5519 N Cumberland Ave 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-410-7081 sjoshi@apsae.com 

7.  Tom Pullukat  
 

APS Consultants 5519 N Cumberland Ave, Chicago, 
IL 60656 

312-324-0336  tpullukat@apsae.com 

8.  Jessica Wolak 
President & CEO 

Adelante Construction 
Group 

9901 S. Torrence Ave 
Chicago, Illinois 60617 

312-437-0508 
 

adelanteconstructiongroup.com 
 

9.  Royce Cunningham, 
LEED AP BD+C, BPI BA 

Architectural Services 
Group, Inc 
 

3336 S Calumet Ave 
Chicago, IL 60616 

312-791-1408 
 

asgrac@ameritech.net 

https://www.google.com/search?q=4+HD+CONSULTANTS&rls=com.microsoft%3Aen-US%3AIE-Address&ei=Lbj5YJLtHda4tQbd956QDA&oq=4+HD+CONSULTANTS&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyBQghEKABMgUIIRCgAToHCAAQRxCwAzoJCAAQsAMQCBAeOgsIABCwAxAIEAoQHjoGCAAQFhAeOggIABAWEAoQHjoCCAA6CQgAEMkDEBYQHjoNCC4QxwEQrwEQDRCTAjoICAAQDRAFEB46BwghEAoQoAE6CAgAEAgQDRAeSgUIPBIBN0oECEEYAFCGYljuoQFglKYBaAdwAngAgAFbiAH8C5IBAjIxmAEAoAEBqgEHZ3dzLXdpesgBCsABAQ&sclient=gws-wiz&ved=0ahUKEwjSt9DUpvfxAhVWXM0KHd27B8IQ4dUDCBA&uact=5
mailto:aalrousan@4hdconsultants.com
https://www.google.com/search?q=4+HD+CONSULTANTS&rls=com.microsoft%3Aen-US%3AIE-Address&ei=Lbj5YJLtHda4tQbd956QDA&oq=4+HD+CONSULTANTS&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyBQghEKABMgUIIRCgAToHCAAQRxCwAzoJCAAQsAMQCBAeOgsIABCwAxAIEAoQHjoGCAAQFhAeOggIABAWEAoQHjoCCAA6CQgAEMkDEBYQHjoNCC4QxwEQrwEQDRCTAjoICAAQDRAFEB46BwghEAoQoAE6CAgAEAgQDRAeSgUIPBIBN0oECEEYAFCGYljuoQFglKYBaAdwAngAgAFbiAH8C5IBAjIxmAEAoAEBqgEHZ3dzLXdpesgBCsABAQ&sclient=gws-wiz&ved=0ahUKEwjSt9DUpvfxAhVWXM0KHd27B8IQ4dUDCBA&uact=5
mailto:ralrousan@4hdconsultants.com
mailto:dheyden@accgi.com
mailto:sjoshi@apsae.com
https://www.google.com/search?q=aps+consultants&sourceid=ie7&rls=com.microsoft:en-US:IE-Address&ie=&oe=
mailto:tpullukat@apsae.com
https://protect2.fireeye.com/v1/url?k=5e7fb8e1-01e481f7-5e7f6c89-86dafce4a874-ecd8aba622657c1e&q=1&e=960b7604-f731-4c96-a302-7eaee82e5a3e&u=http%3A%2F%2Fadelanteconstructiongroup.com%2F
mailto:asgrac@ameritech.net
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10.  Kerri Daniels   Ardmore Roderick 1500 W Carroll Ave Suite 300, 
Chicago, IL 60607 

312-795-1400 kdaniels@ardmoreroderick.com 

11.  Adina Fisher   
 

Ardmore Roderick 1500 W Carroll Ave Suite 300, 
Chicago, IL 60607 

P 312.795.1400  
Extension 2890 •  
C 773.474.3284 

afisher@ardmoreroderick.com 

12.  Jeff Jackowski Ardmore Roderick 1500 W Carroll Ave Suite 300, 
Chicago, IL 60607 

312-795-1400 jjackowski@ardmoreroderick.com 

13.  Nancy Barham 
Senior Office Engineer  

Autumn Construction 
Services 

87 Eisenhower Lane South 
Lombard, IL 60148 

O (630) 588-9585  
F (630)588-9586 

nancy.barham@autumnconstruction.
com 
 

14.  BRIAN J. MCPARTLIN BOWMAN 1001 Warrenville Rd, Suite 110  
Lisle, IL 60532 

O (630) 869-6001 
D (630) 869-6008 
M (312) 848-9669 

bmcpartlin@bowman.com   

15.  GREG STUKEL BOWMAN 1001 Warrenville Rd, Suite 110 
Lisle, IL 60532 

O (630) 869-6006 
D (630) 786-6733 
M (630) 272-6312 

gstukel@bowman.com  

16.  CAROLYN VALENTINO 
Senior Marketing 
Specialist  

BOWMAN 1001 Warrenville Rd, Suite 110 
Lisle, IL 60532 

O (630) 869-6001 
D (630) 869-6009 
M (630) 890-8840 

 
cvalentino@bowman.com | bowman.
com 
 

17.  Meyer, Jonathon  CDM SMITH 125 South Wacker Drive, Suite 700 
Chicago, IL 60606 
 

312-780-7706 MeyerJP@cdmsmith.com 

18.  Amrou Atassi, PE, PMP, 
BCEE 
Vice President and 
Senior Project Manager 

CDM SMITH 125 South Wacker Drive, Suite 700 
Chicago, IL 60606 
 

312-780-7706 
C 312-718-5143 
 

AtassiA@cdmsmith.com> 

19.  Kim Jackson 
Managing Director 

CP2 LLC Chicago, IL 60644 
1136 S. Delano Ct. West, Suite 
B201 
Chicago, IL 60605 

312.626.2767 Office   
312.819.6890 x1001 
D 312.285.4464  

kjackson@cp2re.com 

20.  Natalia Pogrebna 
President 
 

Cardinal Industrial 
Development, LLC 

113 Viola Ct 
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 

847.877.8814 Natalia.pogrebna@cardinalid.com 

21.  Stephen Vaughn, PE 

President   

Cera Solutions 125 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 300 
Chicago, IL. 60606 

312-924-2902 
312-924-2903 
 

svaughn@cerasolutions.com 

22.  Tony Wolff, PE, CFM 
Vice President - 

Ciorba 8725 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600 
Chicago, IL 60631 

P 773.355.2961 
C 847.910.2082 
O 773.775.4009  
 
 

twolff@ciorba.com 

mailto:kdaniels@ardmoreroderick.com
mailto:afisher@ardmoreroderick.com
mailto:jjackowski@ardmoreroderick.com
mailto:bmcpartlin@bowman.com
mailto:gstukel@bowman.com
mailto:cvalentino@bowman.com
https://protect2.fireeye.com/v1/url?k=6c700f3d-33eb3638-6c70db55-86564cfb0d85-354c07e685070620&q=1&e=616240cd-8e23-4d7c-9b4f-896f88e661c7&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.bowmanconsulting.com%2F
https://protect2.fireeye.com/v1/url?k=6c700f3d-33eb3638-6c70db55-86564cfb0d85-354c07e685070620&q=1&e=616240cd-8e23-4d7c-9b4f-896f88e661c7&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.bowmanconsulting.com%2F
mailto:MeyerJP@cdmsmith.com
mailto:AtassiA@cdmsmith.com
mailto:Natalia.pogrebna@cardinalid.com
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23.  Joseph Hunn Cotter Consulting 100 South Wacker Drive Suite 920 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

(630) 366 9954 j.hunn@cotterconsulting.com 

24.  Angela Boyle 
Business Development 
and Marketing 

Comprehensive 
Construction Consulting, 
Inc. 
 

53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 915 
Chicago, IL. 60604 

O 312-353-3000 
Extension  111 
F 312-353-3001 
C 312-752-8161 

aboyle@comprehensivecc.com 
 

25.  Borut Vujic  Cotter Consulting 100 South Wacker Drive Suite 920 
Chicago, Illinois 60606 

630-366 9954 b.vujic@cotterconsulting.com 

26.  Thomas H. Powers, P.E. | 
Executive Vice-President 
 

DB STERLIN 
CONSULTANTS, INC. 

123 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2000 • 

Chicago, IL 60606 

D 312.546.9045 

T 312.857.1006 •  

F 312.857.1056 

tpowers@dbsterlin.com 

27.  Kevin Carpenter 
Project Manager 
 

DB STERLIN 
CONSULTANTS, INC. 

123 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2000 • 
Chicago, IL 60606 

T 312.857.1006 

C 312-907-4064 

kcarpenter@dbsterlin.com 

28.  Fred d’Escoto 
 

d'Escoto, Inc. 
 

1200 N. Ashland Ave., 6th Floor 

Chicago, IL 60622 

312-787-0707 fdescoto@descotoinc.com 

29.  Jackie d’Escoto 
 

d'Escoto, Inc. 
 

1200 N. Ashland Ave., 6th Floor 

Chicago, IL60622 

P: 312.640.2803  

C: 630.247.7237 

jmdescoto@descotoinc.com 

30.  Neal Moritz 
 

d'Escoto, Inc. 
 

1200 N. Ashland Ave., 6th Floor 

Chicago, IL60622 

312-787-0707 nmoritz@descotoinc.com 

31.  Yecenia Perez 
 

d'Escoto, Inc. 
 

1200 N. Ashland Ave., 6th Floor 

Chicago, IL60622 

312-787-0707 yperez@descotoinc.com  

32.  Mannan Abdul, P.E DESIGN CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS 

3841 W. Devon Ave.  

Chicago, IL 60659 

T 773-681-0541 – 

F 773-681-0599 

chicago@dceint.com 

33.  Lalo Edery, President 
 

Fabex Technologies, LLC 
 

3700 S Iron Street 
4th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60609 

312-771-7052 ledery@fabextech.com 
www.fabextech.com 
 

34.  Suhail Dajani 
 

GSG CONSULTANTS 735 Remington Road, 
Schaumburg, IL 60173 

224-578-6735 
 

sdajani@gsg-consultants.com 
 

35.  James Kozicki GSG CONSULTANTS 735 Remington Road  
Schaumburg, IL 60173 

630-994-2600 jkozicki@gsg-consultants.com 

36.  Holli Wagenaar  | 
Marketing Coordinator 
 

GSG CONSULTANTS 735 Remington Road 
Schaumburg, IL 60173 

D 630.994.2630  
M 630.746.2248 

hwagenaar@gsg-consultants.com> 

37.  Kiernan Schock 
Proposal Coordinator 
 

Globetrotters Engineering 
Corporation 
 

300 S. Wacker Dr.,  
Chicago, IL, 60606 
 

D 312.697.3575 
 

kiernan.schock@gec-group.com 
 

38.  Kenneth Samuels 
 

Grasp Construction 
Services LLC/ Grasp 
Properties LLC 
 

9521 S Hoyne Ave,  
Chicago, IL 60642 

773-445-0645 ksam212067@comcast.net 

tel:6303669954
mailto:j.hunn@cotterconsulting.com
mailto:aboyle@comprehensivecc.com
tel:6303669954
mailto:b.vujic@cotterconsulting.com
https://www.google.com/search?q=d%27Escoto%2C+Inc.&rls=com.microsoft%3Aen-US%3AIE-Address&ei=bt_5YILWC8nXtAaU2ZbwBw&oq=d%27Escoto%2C+Inc.&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyBggAEBYQHjIGCAAQFhAeMgIIJjoHCAAQRxCwAzoICAAQ6gIQjwFKBAhBGABQ9uEpWNH2KWDhlCtoAnACeAKAAW2IAcYSkgEEMzYuMZgBAKABAaABAqoBB2d3cy13aXqwAQrIAQjAAQE&sclient=gws-wiz&ved=0ahUKEwiCxZyMzPfxAhXJK80KHZSsBX4Q4dUDCA0&uact=5
mailto:fdescoto@descotoinc.com
mailto:jmdescoto@descotoinc.com
https://www.google.com/search?q=d%27Escoto%2C+Inc.&rls=com.microsoft%3Aen-US%3AIE-Address&ei=bt_5YILWC8nXtAaU2ZbwBw&oq=d%27Escoto%2C+Inc.&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyBggAEBYQHjIGCAAQFhAeMgIIJjoHCAAQRxCwAzoICAAQ6gIQjwFKBAhBGABQ9uEpWNH2KWDhlCtoAnACeAKAAW2IAcYSkgEEMzYuMZgBAKABAaABAqoBB2d3cy13aXqwAQrIAQjAAQE&sclient=gws-wiz&ved=0ahUKEwiCxZyMzPfxAhXJK80KHZSsBX4Q4dUDCA0&uact=5
mailto:nmoritz@descotoinc.com
https://www.google.com/search?q=d%27Escoto%2C+Inc.&rls=com.microsoft%3Aen-US%3AIE-Address&ei=bt_5YILWC8nXtAaU2ZbwBw&oq=d%27Escoto%2C+Inc.&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyBggAEBYQHjIGCAAQFhAeMgIIJjoHCAAQRxCwAzoICAAQ6gIQjwFKBAhBGABQ9uEpWNH2KWDhlCtoAnACeAKAAW2IAcYSkgEEMzYuMZgBAKABAaABAqoBB2d3cy13aXqwAQrIAQjAAQE&sclient=gws-wiz&ved=0ahUKEwiCxZyMzPfxAhXJK80KHZSsBX4Q4dUDCA0&uact=5
mailto:yperez@descotoinc.com
https://www.google.com/search?q=Fabex+Technologies,+LLC3700+S+Iron+Street&sourceid=ie7&rls=com.microsoft:en-US:IE-Address&ie=&oe=
mailto:ledery@fabextech.com
https://protect2.fireeye.com/v1/url?k=0caa361d-53310f6d-0caae275-863d9c1df67b-0e9bb57f0bd68b11&q=1&e=5ccd39a3-b47e-4b56-a995-b0a108e1b30b&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.fabextech.com%2F
mailto:sdajani@gsg-consultants.com
mailto:kiernan.schock@gec-group.com
tel:+17734450645
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39.  Kevin J. Ahern, P.E. 
Group Leader, 
Construction 
Management 

HNTB CORPORATION One South Wacker Drive Suite 900 
Chicago, IL 60606 

T 312- 930-9119 
C 312-498-8940 
F 312-930-9063    

kahern@HNTB.com 

40.  Clint Ferguson P.E. 
LEED AP, CFM, CPSM 
Vice President 

Infrastructure Engineering, 
Inc. 

One South Wacker, Suite 2650, 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.960.1244 
C 317.698.3328 

cferguson@infrastructure-eng.com> 

41.  Michael Cora, PE (IL), 
CCM , Group Leader – 
Construction 
Management (MN, IL, WI, 
IA) 

Jacobs 
 

525 W Monroe St. Suite 1600  
Chicago, IL 60661 
 

O 312.612.6048  
M 312.493.5018 |  

mike.cora@jacobs.com 
 

42.  Sainath Reddivari, P.E. 
President 

Lakeshore Engineering 
LLC 

47 West Polk Street, Suite M-6 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 

312-479-7611 (M) 
312-877-5440 (O) 
312-877-5442 (F) 
 

sainath@lse-eng.com 

43.  Tabatha Miles, CEO 
 

Miles Development Inc. 
 

8020 S Elizabeth St, Chicago, IL 
60620 

O:773-783-5310 
F:773-783-5311 
M:708-846-1163 

www.milesdevelopmentinc.com 

44.  M. Ali  MKM Professionals    

45.  David Sawick Milhouse Engineering & 
Construction 

555 E. Butterfield Rd., Suite 300, 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-376-4028 dsawick@milhouseinc.com> 

46.  Tony Mitchell, president 
 

Mitchell Design and 
Construction Co. 

4823 S King Dr. Garden Apt B 
Chicago, IL 60615 

312-409-9843 cell  tmitchell908@gmail.com 

47.  Susan Ebner  NextGen VDC LLC 1100 Lake St. #131 
Oak Park IL, 60301 

C 773-951-8016 sebner@nextgenvdc.com 

48.  Gina Furey  NextGen VDC LLC 1100 Lake St. #131 
Oak Park IL, 60301 

773-613-7643 gfurey@nextgenvdc.com 

49.  Patrick Furey, PE  NextGen VDC LLC 1100 Lake St. #131 
Oak Park IL, 60301 

773-613-7643 pfurey@nextgenvdc.com 

50.  Chris Kent, PE, Vice 
President 

Omega Associates 903 Commerce Drive 
Suite 100 
Oak Brook, Illinois 60523 

D 708-292-6390 
C 312-907-2252 
 

ckent@omegaassociates.com 

51.  Katherine Schillerstrom,  
Marketing Manager  

Omega Associates 3333 Warrenville Road 
Suite 130 
Lisle, Illinois 60532 

P 630-904-8899 
D 630-839-9944 
C 630-306-5692  

kschillerstrom@omegaassociates.co
m 

52.  Kevin Siksta | PE 
Construction 
Department Manager 
 

Primera Engineers 650 Warrenville Road, Suite 200, 
Lisle, IL 60532 

O 630.324.5100   
D 630.324.5121  
C  815.258.6357   

ksiksta@primeraeng.com 

mailto:mike.cora@jacobs.com
mailto:sainath@lse-eng.com
https://protect2.fireeye.com/v1/url?k=452a83b0-1ab1babe-452a57d8-869600a3c855-9f74fe70c19fd980&q=1&e=dc696bdc-4135-496e-9e7c-4f09096d133d&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.milesdevelopmentinc.com%2F
mailto:dsawick@milhouseinc.com
mailto:sebner@nextgenvdc.com
mailto:gfurey@nextgenvdc.com
mailto:pfurey@nextgenvdc.com
mailto:kschillerstrom@omegaassociates.com
mailto:kschillerstrom@omegaassociates.com
mailto:ksiksta@primeraeng.com
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53.  Thomas Nutter, PE 
Vice President 
Construction Services 
 

Program Management & 
Control Services 
 

102 W. Burlington Ave., Suite 1  
La Grange, IL 60525 

D 773-908-6946 tom@pmcsconsulting.com 

54.  Kurt Horton, P.E. 
Construction 
Department Manager   

QEI 
Quigg Engineering  

111 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 3919 
Chicago, IL 60606 

O  312-500-5229   
M. 312-735-1257   
 

KHorton@QuiggEngineering.com 

55.  Eileen Chin | President R.M. Chin & Associates, 
Inc. 
 

500 West 18th Street, Suite 200 | 
Chicago, Illinois 60616 
 

T: 312-595-2000 
F: 312-644-0999   
D: 312-595-2000 

EileenC@RMCHIN.com 

56.  Dipak Shah Rubinos & Mesia 
Engineers Inc 

200 S Michigan Ave UNIT 1500 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312- 870-6600 
 

DShah@RME-i.com> 

57.  Veronica Sifuentes 
Contract Administrator 

REYES GROUP 15515 S. Crawford Ave. 
Markham, IL 60428 
 

Ph: 708-596-7100 
 

veronicasifuentes@reyesgroup.com 
 

58.  Leo M. Karall 
Vice President 
 

Spaan Tech 
(SPAAN Technologies 
Inc.) 
 

311 S. Wacker Dr.  
Suite 2400 
Chicago, IL. 60606 

O: 312-277-8866 
C:312-287-7532 
 

lkarall@spaantech.com 

59.  Tim Martin Spaan Tech 311 South Wacker Drive Suite 
2400 
Chicago, IL 60606 
 

O (312) 277-8800 
P: 312-277-8826 
C: 773-255-9351 

martin@spaantech.com 

60.  Stuart Laferty 
 

Spaan Tech 311 South Wacker Drive Suite 
2400 
Chicago, IL 60606 
 

O (312) 277-8800  stuartlaferty@spaantech.com 

61.  Y. Safo TransLand Engineering 
Group 

1111 Burlington Ave., Ste. 108H 
Lisle, IL 60532 

630-299-3657 ysafo@translandengineering.com 

62.  Eileen Chin R.M. Chin & Associates, 
Inc. 
 

500 West 18th Street, Suite 200 | 
Chicago, Illinois 60616  

T: 312-595-2000  
F: 312-644-0999   
D 312-595-2000 

EileenC@RMCHIN.com 

63.  Thomas E. Gill, III, P.E., 
president 

THOMAS ENGINEERING 
GROUP, LLC 

2625 Butterfield Rd Suite 209W, 
Oak Brook, IL 60523 

D 708.533.1700 
 

veronicasifuentes@reyesgroup.com 

64.  Catherine Carpenter 
Marketing Manager 
 

TranSmart 411 S Wells St 
Chicago, IL 60607 

O 312.922.1700 X123  
M 773.841.9912 

CCarpenter@transmartinc.com 

65.  Brian McGowan 
Vice - President of 
Business Development 
 

TranSmart 411 S Wells St 
Chicago IL 60607 

O 312.922.1700 X 160  
M 312.972.2738 
 

bmcgowan@transmartinc.com |   
 

66.  Lawrence W. Mestan,  TY LIN INTERNATIONAL 200 South Wacker Drive, Suite 312.777.2900 main lawrence.mestan@tylin.com 

mailto:FNelson@QuiggEngineering.com
mailto:EileenC@RMCHIN.com
https://www.google.com/search?q=RME&rlz=1C1GCEJ_enUS866US868&oq=RME&aqs=chrome..69i57j0i433j0i131i433j0i433l3j0j0i433j0l2.9393j0j9&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&tbs=lf:1,lf_ui:2&tbm=lcl&sxsrf=ALeKk00qvkC7kLIvHbse2CPODxqX7_FqpQ:1627315570664&rflfq=1&num=10&rldimm=15870413370932402453&lqi=CgNSTUUZ9psiQmGwjq5aBSIDcm1lkgEIZW5naW5lZXKqAQsQASoHIgNybWUoAA&ved=2ahUKEwjkjJv0joHyAhWIB50JHTf8BDwQvS4wB3oECBwQGw&rlst=f
mailto:veronicasifuentes@reyesgroup.com
mailto:tmartin@spaantech.com
tel:+16302993657
mailto:bmcgowan@transmartinc.com
mailto:lmestan@tylin.com
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 1400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312.296.6201 mobile 
312.705.0305 fax 

67.  Bulent Agar, Deputy 
Commissioner 
 

City of Chicago 
Department of Water 
Management  

1000 E Ohio St 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-744-5070 bulent.agar@cityofchicago.org 

68.  Felicia Rawlings, 
Deputy Commissioner 

City of Chicago 
Department of Water 
Management  

1000 E Ohio St 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-745-0581 felicia.rawlings@cityofchicago.org 

69.  Renee Milton, 
Contracts Coordinator  

City of Chicago 
Department of Water 
Management  

1000 E Ohio St 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-742-3841 renee.milton@cityofchicago.org 

70.  Albert Wtorkowski, 
Chief Water Engineer 

City of Chicago 
Department of Water 
Management  

1000 E Ohio St 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-742-3619 albert.wtorkowski@cityofchicago.o
rg 

71.  Bernie Harges, Senior 
Procurement 
Specialist 

City of Chicago 
Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-1645 Bernie.Harges@cityofchicago.org  
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